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1375 1°-14 x 1.625]1 3/8°-12 x 1.625(1 1/4°-12 x 1.625| 1 1/4"-12 x 2500(1.999| 3.267| 625(.312[1.125 3.734 3.000 1.625|2.625|2.750] 7.625
1.750]1 1/4"-12 x 2000{1 3/4"-12 x 2.000(1 1/2"-12 x 2.000| 1 1/2°-12 x 3.000(2.374|3.267( .750|.312 [1.500 3.7343.000 1.875|2.875|3.000| 7.875
2000(11/2"-12 x 2250]  2™-12 x 2.250(1 3/4"-12 x 2.250|1 3/4"-12 x 3.500|2.624|3.812| .875.312 |1.688 4.312]3.750 2.00013.000{3.125 | 8.000
250011 7/8°-12 x 3.000(2 1/2°-12 x 3.000(2 1/4"-12 x 3.000] 2 1/4™-12 x 4500|3124 | 3.812 |1.000(.312 {2.062 4.31213.750 2.2503.250{3.375| 8.250
3000(2 1/4°-12 x 3.500)  3™-12 x 3500[2 3/4"-12 x 3.500]2 3/4"-12 x 5.500|3.749)| 4.700]1.000( 375 [2.625 5.562)4.500 2.25013.250{3.375| 8.250
6.000 3,500(2 1/27-12 x 3.500(3 1/2°-12 x 3.500(3 1/4"-12 x 3500 3 1/4™-12 x 6.500|4.249)5.200]1.000 {375 3.000 B500) 3/4 1625|2000 | 1500 | 750 | 938 | 8125|8450 3375 6.4% 6.062)5.000 8.5001.575) .25 1.250 2.25013.250{3.375| 8.250
4000 3'-12x 4000  4°-12 x 4.000[3 3/4"-12 x 4.000(3 3/4°-12 x 7.500{4.749| 5.700(1.000{.375 3.375 6.5625.500 2.2503.250{3.375| 8.250
4500[3 1/4"-12 x 450014 1/2°-12 x 4.500(4 1/4"-12 x 4.500( 4 1/4°-12 x 8.250{5.249|6.200(1.000.375 3.875 7.062)6.000 2.250(3.250{3.375| 8.250
5.000[3 1/2°-12 x 5.000[  5™-12 x 5.000¢ 3/4"-12 x 5.000(4 3/4™-12 x 9.000|5.7496.700(1.000(.375 |4.250 7.562)6.500 2.25013.250{3.375| 8.250
5500]  4'-12 x 5500]5 1/2"-12 x 5.500(5 1/4"-12 x 5.500(5 1/4’~12 x 10.000{6.249) 7.125 [1.000{.375 [4.625 7.938(7.000 2.250{3.250(3.375| 8.250
1.750(1 1/4"-12 x 2.000]1 3/4"-12 x 2.000(1 1/2°-12 x 2.000] 1 1/2°-12 x 3.000|2.374|3.812| .750(.312 |1.500 4.312]3.750 1.875 3.000{3.062 9.250
20001 1/2°-12 x 2250 2712 x 2.250(1 3/4"-12 x 2.250( 1 3/4"-12 x 3.500(2.6243.812 | .875|.312 [1.688 4.312(3.750 2.000{3.125 3,187 9.375
2.500[1 7/8°-12 x 30002 1/2°-12 x 3,000(2 1/4"-12 x 3.000{ 2 1/4"-12 x 4.500{3.124 | 3.812 (1.000(.312 [2.062 4.312(3.750 2.250|3.375|3.437| 9.625
30002 1/4°-12 x 3500 3™-12 x 35002 3/4"-12 x 3.500(2 3/4°-12 x 5.500{ 3.749| 4.700(1.000(.375 (2625 5.562) 4.500 2.2503.375(3.437| 9.625
70.000|3500[2 1/2°-12 x 3500(3 1/2'-12 x 35003 1/4"-12 x 3.500( 3 1/4-12 x 6.500|4.249|5.200|1.000|.375|3.000[10.625 1 |.625(2.250|2.000( .875|1.062|6.37510.450 4.250 |7.920 | 6.062 | 5.000 [10.625] 1.750 | .750 [14:125(2.250| 3.375 [3.437 | 9.625 -
4000 312 x 4000  4-12 x 40003 3/4™-12 x 4.000{3 3/4"-12 x 7.500{4.749| 5.700(1.000(.375 3.375 6.562 | 5.500 2250(3.375(3.437| 9.625 T
4500[3 1/4°-12 x 450014 1/2°-12 x 4.500(4 1/4"-12 x 4.500( 4 1/4°-12 x 8.250{5.249| 6.200(1.000.375 3.875 7.062 (6.000 2.250|3.375|3.437| 9.625 :
5000[3 1/2°-12 x 5000  5™-12 x 5.0004 3/4"-12 x 5.000{4 3/4°-12 x 9.000{5.749| 6.700(1.000.375 4.250 7.5626.500 2.250|3.375(3.437 9.625 &
5500]  4'-12 x 5500]5 1/2"-12 x 5.500[5 1/4"-12 x 5.500[5 1/4’-12 x 10.000{6.249) 7.125 [1.000[ 375 [4.625 7.93817.000 2.250(3.3753.437) 9625 2
20001 1/2°-12 x 2250 212 x 2.250(1 3/4"-12 x 2.250| 1 3/4"-12 x 3.500(2.624|3.812 | .875|.12 [1.688 4.312(3.750 2.000{3.125 |3.187 | 9.875
2.500[1 7/8°-12 x 30002 1/2°-12 x 3,000(2 1/4™-12 x 3.000{ 2 1/4™-12 x 4.500{3.124 | 3.812 (1.000(.312 [2.062 4.312(3.750 2.250| 3.375|3.43710125
3000[2 1/4°-12 x 3500 3™-12 x 35002 3/4"-12 x 35002 3/4°-12 x 5.500{3.749| 4.700(1.000(.375 (2625 5.562 (4.500 2.250{3.375|3.43710125
3.500[2 1/2°-12 x 35003 1/2°-12 x 3.500(3 1/4"-12 x 3.500( 3 1/4"-12 x 6.500{4.249)5.200(1.000.375 (3.000 6.062 (5.000 2.250|3.375|3.437|10.125
12.000 4000 3'-12x 4000 412 x 4.000[3 3/4™-12 x 4.000(3 3/4°-12 x 7.500{4.749|5.700(1.000{.375 3.375 12750) 1 1625|2.250 2000  B751.062) 687512450 4750|9405 6.562 (5.500 1275011750 .50 [16.250 2.250|3.375|3.437(10.125
4500[3 1/4°-12 x 450014 1/2°-12 x 4.500(4 1/4°-12 x 4.500( 4 1/4°-12 x 8.250{5.249| 6.200(1.000.375 3.875 7.062(6.000 2.250|3.375|3.43710.125
5.000[3 1/2°-12 x 5,000 ~ 5™-12 x 5.0004 3/4"-12 x 5.000({4 3/4°-12 x 9.000{5.749| 6.700(1.000(.375 4.250 7.562 (6.500 2.250{3.375|3.43710125
5500]  4'-12 x 5500(5 1/2"-12 x 5.500(5 1/4"-12 x 5.500(5 1/4"~12 x 10.000{6.249) 7.125 [1.000{.375 [4.625 7.938(7.000 2.250{3.375|3.437]10125
2.500[1 7/8°-12 x 30002 1/2°-12 x 3.000(2 1/4™-12 x 3.000( 2 1/4™-12 x 4500{3124| 3812 312 (2,062 4.31213.750
3000[2 1/4°-12 x 3500  3™-12 x 35002 3/4"-12 x 35002 3/4’-12 x 5.500(3.749| 4.700 375 (2625 5.562 (4.500
3,500[2 1/2°-12 x 3.500|3 1/2°"-12 x 3.500(3 1/4"-12 x 3.500( 3 1/4"-12 x 6.500(4.249|5.200 375 (3.000 6.062)5.000
74.000\400| 312 x 4000(  4'-12 x 40003 3/4-12 x 4.000(3 3/4°-12 x 7.500|4.749| 5.700|1.000|.375 |3.37514.750|1 1/4|.625(2.750 | 2.250(1.0001.250 | 8.125 |14.450| 5.625 [10.889) 6.562 | 5.500 [14.750] 2.000 | .875 [18.750| 2.250 3.625 |3.668 (11500
4500[3 1/4°-12 x 4.500/4 1/2 ~12 x 4500(4 1/4°-12 x 4500 4 1/4’-12 x 8.250)5.2496.200 J75(3.875 7.062)6.000
5.000{3 1/2'—12 x 50000 512 x 50004 3/4"-12 x 5.000(4 3/4"-12 x 9.000(5.749| 6.700 375 (4.250 7.562(6.500
5500] 412 x 5500]5 1/2"-12 x 5.500(5 1/4"-12 x 5.500(5 1/4"-12 x 10.000(6.249)| 7125 375 (4625 7.938)7.000
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